Оценочная таблица

школа № 75 -5 «В» класс

	№ п/п
	Ф.И.О.
	Баскетбол
	Теннис
	Волейбол
	Легкая атлетика
	ИТОГО

	
	
	
	
	
	Бег 30 м
	Бег 800м., юн

Бег 600 м., дев.
	Метание мяча
	Прыжок в длину, см.
	Эстафета 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	результат
	очки
	результат
	очки
	результат
	очки
	результат
	очки
	результат
	очки
	

	1. 
	Арвглиани Максим
	3
	х
	1
	5,5
	73
	2,59,2
	77
	20
	19
	160
	0
	4.20
	
	169

	2. 
	Горемыко Платон
	
	х
	
	5,6
	67
	3,00.0
	76
	23
	25
	200
	0
	
	
	168

	3. 
	Муравьев Эльдар
	
	х
	
	5,7
	61
	2.57,6
	79
	22,5
	24
	200
	0
	
	
	164

	4. 
	Петрусев Олег
	х
	2
	
	5,4
	79
	2.57,6
	79
	22
	23
	200
	0
	
	
	181

	5. 
	Савкин Анатолий
	х
	
	
	5,5
	73
	3.00,8
	75
	23
	25
	170
	0
	
	
	173

	6. 
	Ставицкий Кирилл
	х
	
	
	5,3
	85
	3.00,8
	75
	20
	19
	175
	0
	
	
	179

	7. 
	Жабко Есения
	1
	х
	3
	5,7
	73
	2.45,0
	26
	29,3
	58
	160
	0
	6.00
	
	157

	8. 
	Каруна Влерия
	
	х
	
	5,5
	85
	2.47,4
	22
	16,5
	26
	157
	0
	
	
	133

	9. 
	Мкртчян Ангелина
	
	х
	
	5,5
	85
	2.49,8
	18
	30,1
	60
	200
	1
	
	
	164

	10. 
	Харламова Ксения
	х
	2
	
	5,6
	79
	2.45,6
	25
	16,5
	26
	160
	0
	
	
	160

	11. 
	Кривошапова Владлена
	х
	
	
	5,5
	85
	2.50,4
	17
	15,7
	24
	155
	0
	
	
	126

	12. 
	Кудрявцева Екатерина
	х
	
	
	5,6
	79
	2.51,0
	16
	16,5
	26
	170
	0
	
	
	121
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